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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 15721

Dividing attachment with Tailstock
JUNG OTA 76 (optique)

Technical data
Centre height
Distance between centres
Taper in spindle
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
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76 mm
160 mm
3MT

720 mm
210 mm
215 mm
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